T600xxx-3 Series Thermostats
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-12011193
Issued September 6, 2006
The T600xxN-3 Series non-programmable and
T600xxP-3 Series programmable thermostats are
specifically designed for control of single-stage, multi-
stage, and heat pump commercial heating and cooling

replacement T600xxx-3 Series thermostat, contact the
nearest Johnson Controls® representative.
Ordering Information
Table 2: T600xxx-3 Series Thermostats (Part 1 of 2)
Code Number Description Applications
Non-Programmable
T600HCN-3 Single-stage Fan Coil Units, Unit Heaters, and Single-stage Packaged Heating/Cooling Equipment
T600HPN-3 Heat Pump Heat Pump with up to 3 Heating/2 Cooling Stages
T600MSN-3 Multi-stage Multi-stage Packaged Heating/Cooling Equipment
T600xxx-3 Series Thermostats Product Bulletin4
Programmable
T600HCP-3 Single-stage Fan Coil Units, Unit Heaters, and Single-stage Packaged Heating/Cooling Equipment
T600HPP-3 Heat Pump Heat Pump with up to 3 Heating/2 Cooling Stages
T600MEP-3 Economizer Packaged Rooftop Units with Economizers
T600MSP-3 Multi-stage Multi-stage Packaged Heating/Cooling Equipment
Table 3: Accessories (Order Separately)
Code Number Description
SEN-600-1 Remote Indoor Air Temperature Sensor
SEN-600-4 Remote Indoor Air Temperature Sensor with Occupancy Override and LED